MACCLESFIELD & DISTRICT

SNOOKER LEAGUE

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT 2005/6

RECEIPTS
FEES
Players 136 @ £15
10@ £10
Teams 22@ES
Clubs 10@E10
Fines
Other Fees
Sponsorship

Advertising
(Macc. Snooker Centre)

Bank Interest

BALANCE AT START
OF SEASON

Total

Mike Hart
Hon. Treasuer

2040.00
100.00

115.00
100.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

50.00

52.94

2067.94

4525.88

THE ABOVE STATEMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BOOKS AND RECORDS
KEPT BY THE TREASURER AND THE BANK BALANCE AT END OF SEASON HAS

BEEN CERTIFIED

Y

P Mannion

Auditor Dated:

7). s. fmcsw%

PAYMENTS
TROPHIES
General 1100.00
Maintenance 25.00
PRINTING
Handbooks 280.00
(Includes Re-Print)
Honoraria 621.00
Miscellaneous:
Secretary Expenses 54.30
Treasurers Expense:! 14.55
Audit Fee 25.00
AGM/Presentation 302.50
Donation 20.00
Total 2442.35
BALANCE AT END
OF SEASON 2083.53
VA (A




