MACCLESFIELD & DISTRICT SNOOKER LEAGUE

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT 2005/6

-	-	-	green g	1000	-
ĸ	E	6		P	TS

PAYMENTS

FEES			TROPHIES	
Players	136 @ £15 10 @ £10	2040.00 100.00	General	1100.00
	10 @ 210	100.00	Maintenance	25.00
Teams	23 @ £ 5	115.00		
Clubs	10 @ £10	100.00		
Fines Other Fee	s	0.00	PRINTING Handbooks	280.00
Sponsors	hip	0.00	(Includes Re-Print)	
Advertisin (Macc. Sno	ng ooker Centre)	50.00	Honoraria	621.00
			Miscellaneous:	
Bank Inter	rest	52.94	Secretary Expenses Treasurers Expenses Audit Fee AGM/Presentation Donation	54.30 14.55 25.00 302.50 20.00
BALANCE OF SEASO	AT START	2067.94		
	Total	4525.88	Total	2442.35
Mike Hart Hon. Trea	suer	Jah.	BALANCE AT END OF SEASON	2083.53

THE ABOVE STATEMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BOOKS AND RECORDS KEPT BY THE TREASURER AND THE BANK BALANCE AT END OF SEASON HAS BEEN CERTIFIED

P Mannion Auditor

Dated:

27. 5. 2006 Signed